
Saturday - December 16, 2017 Friday - January 12, 2018 Thursday - January 25, 2018

Saturday - January 13, 2018 Friday - February 9, 2018 Thursday - February 22, 2018

Saturday - February 10, 2018 Friday - March 9, 2018 Thursday - March 22, 2018

Saturday - March 10, 2018 Friday - April 6, 2018 Thursday - April 19, 2018

Saturday - April 7, 2018 Friday - May 4, 2018 Thursday - May 17, 2018

Saturday - May 5, 2018 Friday - June 1, 2018 Thursday - June 14, 2018

Saturday - June 2, 2018 Friday - June 29, 2018 Thursday - July 12, 2018

Saturday - June 30, 2018 Friday - July 27, 2018 Thursday - August 9, 2018

Saturday - July 28, 2018 Friday - August 24, 2018 Thursday - September 6, 2018

Saturday - August 25, 2018 Friday - September 21, 2018 Thursday - October 4, 2018

Saturday - September 22, 2018 Friday - October 19, 2018 Thursday - November 1, 2018

Saturday - October 20, 2018 Friday - November 16, 2018 Thursday - November 29, 2018

Saturday - November 17, 2018 Friday - December 14, 2018 Thursday - December 27, 2018

LUBBOCK COUNTY

2018 CERTIFIED LAW ENFORCEMENT

OVERTIME SCHEDULE OF 28 DAY WORK PERIODS

BEGINNING DATE ENDING DATE OVERTIME PAYROLL DATE


